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Moffly Media
Sharon Kress
203-222-0600

sharonk@mofflymedia.com
www.mofflymedia.com

William Larkin Moore & Sons
Dealers of Fine Sporting Arms

Dan Moore
480-951-8913

New England Wine Cellars
Fred B Tregaskis
800-863-4851

fred@newcellars.com
www.newcellars.com

Open Country Adventures
Nebraska’s Premier Upland 

Bird Hunting Destination
Kyle Waggoner
308-882-8020

kyle@huntoca.com
www.huntocacom

Orvis Gun Room
John Rano, Manager

802-362-2580
ranoj@orvis.com

www.orvis.com/customshotguns

Osprey, LTD
Fine Guns

Gary Downey
516-674-8050

info@ospreyarms.com
www.ospreyarms.com

Outdoor Adventures
Fine Firearms

Charles D. Spigner
518-792-4663

samspig@yahoo.com

Patricia’s Presents
Glamorous Jewelry & Pet 

Themed Gifts for Men, 
Women & Children

Patricia Polk
860-354-4193

info@patriciapresents.com
www.patriciaspresents.com

Perazzi USA
Custom High Performance 

Shotguns
Al Kondak

626-334-1234
perazziusa@aol.com

www.perazzi.it/en

Pine Hill Plantation
Orivs Endorsed Wingshooting 

Lodge - Vintage Georgia 
Quail Hunting

Jackie & Doug Coe
229-758-2464

reservations@pinehillplantation.com
www.pinehillplantation.com

Robert Louis Co., Inc.
Laser Practice Shooting System

Bob Foege
203-270-1400

bob@rlouis.com
www.robertlouisco.com

Robin Hollow Outfitters
Fine Guns & Sporting 

Accessories
William Hadfield
401-568-0331

rhoemail@aol.com
www.robinhollow.com

Scotch Malt Whiskey Society
Alan Shayne

Society Ambassador
www.smwsa.com

 
Southwind Plantation

Orvis Endorsed Hunting Lodge
South Georgia’s Premiere Quail 

Hunting Experience
Tyler Poole

229-726-5586
tyler@timlsmith.com

www.huntsouthwind.com

Sporting Antiques 
& Collectibles
Gary Herman
845-868-7028

dsafari@optonline.net

SportEar
Electronic Hearing Protection

Ray Bori
866-422-5502

www.sportear.com

Sporting Photo Art
From Field to Fine Art Print

Jeff Hulton
508-259-9900

jhulton@me.com
www.sportingphotoart.com

Supreme Cream 
Megan Chambers 

845-416-0848

Trout Unlimited
Bob Meyen

Fishing Guide & Fly Tying Expert
845-677-9701

The Upland Almanac
Upland Bird Hunting 

Magazine & related items
John C. Gosselin

802-343-6666
john@uplandalmanac.com
www.uplandalmanac.com

Vintage Firearms
Purveyors of Collectible

& Sporting Shotguns
Jay Shacter

616-292-6240
jay@vintagefirearmsinc.com
www.vintagefirearmsinc.com

Virginia Sportsman
Lifestyle Magazine

Hay Hardy
434-971-1199

hhardy@vasportsman.com
www.vasportsman.com

W C Russell Moccasin Co.
Custom Made Moccasins, Boots 

& Shoes Since 1898
Ralph Fabricius
920-361-2252

russell@russellmoccasin.com
www.russellmoccasin.com

Webley & Scott
Derick Cole

775-825-9835
derick@webleyandscott.com
www.webleyandscott.com

William and Son
English Made Guns 

& Accessories
Wiliam Asprey

+44 (0) 20 7493 8385
williamasprey@williamandson.com

www.williamandson.com

Winchester Ammunition
Event sponsor

“The American Legend”
Rocky Stewart
716-867-1712

rstewart@tfgowen.com
www.winchester.com

Frank J Zitz & Company
845-876-4896

zitzf@valstar.net
www.taxidermymuseum.com



Barbour - Event Sponsor
800-338-3474

www.barbour.com

Steve Barnett Fine Guns
Specializing in Custom Firearms

Steve Barnett
662-494-0779

sbarnett@sbfgllc.com
www.sbfgllc.com 

Beretta Gallery
Robert Booz

212-319-3235
rbooz@berettausa.com
www.berettausa.com

Best Wingshooting.com
International Wingshooting 

Adventures
John Wiles

443-624-8719
john@bestwingshooting.com
www.bestwingshooting.com

Black’s Sporting Directory
800-766-0039 ext. 104

www.blackswingandclay.com

The Blue Bounce House
NY’s bounce houses, event 

planning, & children’s parties
Mary Alex

845-337-1890
www.bluebouncehouse.com
info@bluebouncehouse.com

BrãeVal
Sporting Adventure Apparel

Gregor McCluskey
860-539-9696

gregor@braeval.net
www.braeval.net

Brays Island Plantation
Sporting Community

Paul Burton
843-846-3173

pburton@islc.net
www.braysisland.com

British Sporting Arms, LTD
Charles Schneible

845-677-8303
info@bsaltd.com
www.bsaltd.com

Bruce Television
Custom Audio Installation

Todd Yerks
845-373-4444

brucetelevision@yahoo.com
www.brucetv.net

Caesar Guerini
Event Sponsor

727-820-3433
info@gueriniusa.com
www.gueriniusa.com

Charles Boswell Gun Maker
Makers of Fine English Shotguns

Chris Batha
866-254-2406

chrisbatha@aol.com
www.chrisbatha.com

Cary Institute
The Science Behind

Environmental Solutions
Olivia van Melle Kamp

845-677-7600
vanmellekamp@caryinstitute.org

www.caryinstitute.org

Catskill Mountian Kettle Corn
John McCabe
845-978-8994

Center for Veterinary Care, P.C.
Dr. Paul Schwartz 

680 State Route 343
Millbrook, NY

www.centerforveterinarycare.com
845-677-8800 

Paul Chinelli
Artist

518-537-2016
doggity@yahoo.com

www.paulchinelli.com

Connecticut Shotgun Mfg. Co.
Manufacturer of Shotguns

Lou Frutuoso
860-225-6581

galazan@msn.com
www.connecticutshotgun.com

Christine Coombs Fine Art
Original Watercolor 

& Oil Paintings
Christine Coombs

603-301-1262
c.coombsart@gmail.com

www.coombsartgallery.com 

Covey and Nye
Purveyors of Fine Guns 
& Attire for Field & Town

Lars Jacob
802-289-2002

ljacob@coveyandnye.com
www.coveyandnye.com

Covey Rise
 A Distinctive Magazine
Devoted to Our Upland

Sporting Lifestyle
John Thames
256-594-771

info@coveyrisemagazine.com
www.coveyrisemagazine.com

Crisp Architects
Residential Architect

James Crisp
845-677-8256

crisp@crisparchitects.com
www.crisparchitects.com

Phil Crispo CHE, PCIII
Professional Culinary Chef

845-905-4654
p_crispo@culinary.edu

Tom Cullen
Falconer

845-590-2850

Davidoff Cigars
Event Sponsor
www.davidoff.com

Deep Water Cay
Bonefishing Lodge 
on Private Island

Christopher Pipes
904-753-0101

chris@thehighlonesomeranch.com
www.deepwatercay.com

Dubarry of Ireland
Maker & Seller of 
Leather Tall Boots
Josh Buchanan
866-658-3569

josh@dubarry.us
www.dubarry.us

Ducks Unlimited
Ron Zega

Regional Director Eastern NY
518-944-6664

rzega@ducks.org
www.ducks.org

Dutchess Land Conservancy
Conservation Organization

Rebecca Thornton
845-677-3002

beckyt@dutchessland.org
www.dutchessland.org

Eastern Shore Guide Service
Waterfowl Outfitter in 
Maryland & Montana

Mat Disotell
800-975-4011

info@easternshoreguideservice.com
www.easternshoreguideservice.com

Engraving Gournet-Darne
Engraving and presentation 

of the Darne Shotgun
Geoffroy Gournet

610-559-0710
ggournet@yahoo.com
www.gournetusa.com 

OR www.darneusa.com

Ermilio Clothiers & Specialty 
Shop LTD

Fine Custom Clothing 
& Sporting Apparel

Bob Ermilio
610-613-6793

kermilio@aol.com
www.ermilioclothiers.com

Fly Fishing 101
Truel  Meyers

Orvis Manchester, VT
802-362-4604

meyerst@orvis.com
www.orvis.com/flyfishingschools

Fox Gloves
Rreat Gloves for Gardeners 

& Outdoor Enthusiasts
Harriet Zbikowski

888-322-4450
info@foxgloves.com

www.foxglovesgardengloves.com

French Creek 
Labradors, Inc.
Event Sponsor

Orvis Endorsed Kennel
Breeding & Training British/Irish & 

 American Labrador Retrievers
Shawn Trzeciak
814-573-4715

frenchcreeklabs@windstream.net
www.frenchcreeklabradors.com

Orvis Game Fair & Country Sporting Weekend
Exhibitors and vendors

Game Conservancy USA, Inc.
Robert Hatch
203-966-4187
info@gcusa.org
www.gcusa.org

Good Shot Design, LLC
English Shooting & Sporting 

Clothing For Women
Lyndall Bailye
908-221-1162

goodshotdesign.llc@gmail.com
www.goodshotdesign.com

Great Lakes 
Fly Fishing Company
Sporting Literature & 

Collectible Fly Fishing Tackle
Glen Blackwood
616-866-6060

glffc@troutmoor.net
www.troutmoor.net

Griffin & Howe
Firearms

Lorraine Smario
203-618-0270

smario@griffinhowe.com
www.griffinhowe.com 

The High Lonesome Ranch
Wingshooting, Flyfishing,

Dude Ranch
Christopher Pipes

904-753-0101
chris@thehighlonesomeranch.com
www.thehighlonesomeranch.com

Holland & Holland
Guns, Rifles, and Accessories

David Cruz / Guy Davies
212-752-7755

david.cruz@hollandandholland.com
www.hollandandholland.com

Jonas Brothers Studios
World Class Museum Quality 

Taxidermy
Carl & Mary Pepi

845-278-0506
jonasbros@aol.com

www.jonasbrotherstaxidermy.com

J. Russell Jinishian Gallery
Marine & Sporting Art Gallery

802-598-8301
sportingartnews@gmail.com

www.jrusselljinishiangallery.com/
exhibitions

Land Rover Experience 
Equinox

 Event Sponsor
Josh Williams
802-362-0687

josh@landroverschool.com
www.equinoxresort.com/things

todo/driving

LeChameau USA
Hand Crafted Rubber Boots

Gerry Zimmermann
845-256-0978

gjsportsplus@aol.com
www.lechameauusa.com

The Lodge at Glendorn
Orvis Endorsed Fishing Lodge

800-843-8568
www.glendorn.com

Lola’s Café & Gourmet Take Out
Edward Kowalski

845-471-8555
www.lolascafeandcatering.com

Los Ombues
Orvis Endorsed Hunting Lodge

Carlos Sanchez
800-609-7185

www.losombues.com
info@losombues.com

Madder Hatters
Ladies Shooting 
& Sporting Hats

Diana King
518-398-6614

dnkbbc@yahoo.com
www.themadderhatter.com

Maile Allen Antiques
Maps & Prints (1600-1920)

George Dickinson
845-227-8947

oldmaps1@frontiernet.net

Millbrook Winery
845-677-8383

www.millbrookwine.com


